Standard Series Tube and Pipe Supports
S T A N D A R D     S E R I E S     O R D E R I N G     E X A M P L E S
WP-XXXX-PP-CP-HB HN-XXXX-PP-CP-HB
Support
with
weld plate
mount,
cover plate

Bolt
(SB)
Ordering example for stacked supports:
For a 1/2" tube standard support with weld plate mount stacked 2 high, order the following:
1 x WP-2127-PP-CP-HB
1 x 2127-PP-LP-SB
Williams Fluidair Corporation Limited
1018 Salk Road   Pickering, Ontario   Canada   L1W 3C5
T: 905-831-3222  F: 905-831-3284   E: service@williamsfluidair.com   W: www.williamsfluidair.com
Tube and Pipe Supports: Page 1
Standard Series Tube and Pipe Supports
S T A N D A R D    S U P P O R T   B O D Y
P A R T    N U M B E R  B Y    S I Z E
Group
Inch
O.D.
Tube
Body
Size
Nominal
Pipe
Body
Size
Metric
O.D.
Tube
Body
Size
Dimensions
A B C D
0
1/4"
3/8"
0064
0095
1/8" (0.40" OD) 0102
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm
006
008
010
28mm
1.11"
30mm
1.18"
27mm
1.06"
---
1
1/4"
3/8"
1064
1095
1/8" (0.40" OD) 1102
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm
106
108

Bolt
(SB)
Ordering example for stacked supports:
For 1/2" tube twin support with weld plate mount stacked 2 high order the following:
1 x TWP-2127/127-PP-TCP-HB
1 x 2127/127-PP-TLW-TSB
Williams Fluidair Corporation Limited
1018 Salk Road   Pickering, Ontario   Canada   L1W 3C5
T: 905-831-3222  F: 905-831-3284   E: service@williamsfluidair.com   W: www.williamsfluidair.com
Tube and Pipe Supports: Page 4
Twin Series Tube and Pipe Supports
T W I N    S U P P O R T    B O D Y
P A R T    N U M B E R    B Y    S I Z E
Group
Inch
O.D.
Tube
A1 - A2
Body
Size
Nominal
Pipe
A1 - A2
Body
Size
Metric
O.D.
Tube
A1 - A2
Body
Size
Dimensions
A B C
1
1/4" - 1/4"

Bolt
 (HSB)
Ordering example for stacked supports:
For 1/2" tube heavy duty support with weld plate mount stacked 2 high, order the following:
1 x HWP-3127-HPP-HHB
1 x 3127-HPP-HLP-HSB
Williams Fluidair Corporation Limited
1018 Salk Road   Pickering, Ontario   Canada   L1W 3C5
T: 905-831-3222  F: 905-831-3284   E: service@williamsfluidair.com   W: www.williamsfluidair.com
Tube and Pipe Supports: Page 7
Heavy Duty Series Tube and Pipe Supports
H E A V Y    D U T Y    S U P P O R T    B O D Y
P A R T    N U M B E R   B Y    S I Z E
Group
Inch
O.D.
Tube
Body
Size
Nominal
Pipe
(O.D.)
Body
Size
Metric
O.D.
Tube
Body
Size
Dimensions
A B C D
3-H
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3064-H
3095-H
3127-H
3160-H
1/8" (0.40")
1/4" (0.54")
3/8" (0.68")
3103-H
3137-H
3171-H
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm
12 mm
14 mm
15 mm
16 mm
18 mm
3006-H
3008-H